
LED LIGHTING

LITEGEAR

Litemat 4 Plus w/ Duo Dimmer $160

Litemat 4s Hybrid $150

Litemat 2L Plus w/ Duo Dimmer $150

Litemat 1 Plus $75

MOLE-RICHARDSON

20K Vari-Big Eye $800

400W Vari-Soft “Zip” $75

NANLUX

Evoke 2400B $500

HMI LIGHTING

ARRI

18K $700

M40 $500

M18 $250

1200 $150

5600K LIGHTING

Joker 800 $175

Joleko 800 $200

Joker 400 $150

Joleko 400 $175

GENERATORS

Honda 7000 w/ Distro $300

Honda 2200 $105

Honda 2000 $100

Ecoflow 3600 $300

LED LIGHTING

APUTURE

1200X Pro $250

1200D Pro $250

600D $175

600C Pro $200

400X Pro $150

300X Pro $125

80C $60

60X $45

4’ Infinibar PB12 (8 Bar Kit) $500

2’ Infinibar PB6 (8 Bar Kit) $350

MC Kit (4 Lights) w/ Accessories $50

B7c (8 Light Kit) $50

1’ MT Pro $30

Amaran F22C $60

ARRI

S60-C (Complete) $250

S30-C (Complete) $225

L7C $125

ASTERA

4’ Titan Kit (8) $500

NYX Bulbs (8) $200

CREAMSOURCE

Vortex 8 (Complete) $250

GODOX

KNOWLED F600Bi LED Light Panel (4x4') $180

HUDSON SPIDER

Redback Deluxe Kit $300
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LIGHTING MODIFIERS

CHIMERA

Pancake $40

Small Quartz $15

Small Video Pro $15

Medium Daylight $25

Medium Quartz $25

Medium Video Pro $25

LEKO

Leko Barrels $20

LITEGEAR

Litemat LCD $30

NANLUX

Evoke Reflector Kit (30°, 45°, 60°) $50

Evoke Octabank $30

Hudson Spider

36” Octagonal Parabolic $100

DISTRO & ELECTRIC

1200A Distro Box $150

100’ 60A Bates $20

50’ 60A Bates $15

60A Gang Box $15

60A Splitter $15

2k Variac Dimmer $30

1800w Variac Dimmer $25

50’ Stinger $8

25’ Stinger $4

6 Outlet Power Strip $5

2k Hand Dimmer $5

1k Hand Dimmer $5

LIGHTING CONTROL

iPad w/ Sidus, Nanlink, Blackout $45

Sidus One CRMX Transmitter $25

Cintenna RX $15

Godox Timolink RX $10

Art7 $25

TUNGSTEN LIGHTING

24-Light Moleeno $450

12-Light Maxibrute $200

6-Light Maxibrute $125

10k Fresnel $140

5k Fresnel $60

2k Fresnel $40

2k Zip $40

1k Fresnel $30

1k Par 64 $20

750w “Leko” $30

750w Zip $20

650w Fresnel $25

200w Fresnel $20

Dedo Kit (3 Lights) $150

LIGHTING MODIFIERS

APUTURE

F10 Fresnel w/ Barn Doors $50

CF12 Fresnel w/ Barn Doors $50

Spotlight Max $75

2.2’ Lantern 360 $40

3’ Lantern 90 $45

Light Dome II $45

Light Dome 150 $50

Light OctaDome 120 $55

Spotlight Kit (Leko) w/ 19°, 26°, 36° $90

X2 Fresnel $30

80c Light Dome 40 $5

60x Spotlight Mini Zoom $50

60x Soft Box $5

Infinibar PB12 Soft Box w/ LCD $10

Infinibar PB6 Soft Box w/ LCD $10

ARRI

Skypanel Chimera $60

Skypanel LCD $25



CAMERA SUPPORT

Chapman PeeWee III+ $350

Sachtler FSB6 $50

10’ Track $30

8’ Track $25

Skate Wheels $100

Doorway Dolly $40

Raptor Rickshaw 3 $275

ProAim 12’ Comet Jib $250

8 Ball 4’ Slider $145

8 Ball 3’ Slider $175

Dana Dolly Kit $100

Dana Dolly Drop Down Kit $55

Hood Mount $110

Hostess Tray $110

Riser Maker $45

Hi Hat $15

Cardellini Tri Hat $50

Ball Head $50

Mini Ball Head $40

STANDS

4-Rise Mombo Combo $12

3-Rise Combo $8

Low Combo $6

40” C-Stand $5

20” C-Stand $5

Turtle Base $4

3-Rise Baby $5

Low Baby $4

Hi Hi Roller $20

Hi Roller $20

Jr Roller $15

Super Crank $125

Low Crank $175

Mombo/Combo Wheels (3) $17

Baby Wheels (3) $12

SPECIALTY GRIP & RIGGING

Tilta 4.5” Electronic Suction Cup $10

Mini Suction Cup $10

Small Suction Cup $15

Large Suction Cup w/ Cheese Plate $25

Androokie Magnet Kit (16) $25

Condor Leveling Blocks (2) $100

Candle Sticks (2) $18

Baby Boom $30

Triangle Truss Maker $5

Triangle Truss Ears $8

Pulley $2

SK Clamp $5

Cowbells $5

Over Under $15

Fixed Cheeseboro $6

Swivel Cheeseboro $8

Fixed Proburger $8

1/2 Proburger $8

Hard Cross $3

Split Cross $3

Swivel T $3

Female T $3

Wall Flange $3

Foot Flange $3

Speedrail Starter $5



RAGS

20X20

Solid $100

Ultrabounce $100

Silk $100

Bleached Muslin $100

Unbleached Muslin $100

B/W Grifflon $100

12X20

Solid $65

Ultrabounce $65

12X12

Solid $45

Ultrabounce $45

Silk $45

Full / Light / Quarter Grid $45

Half Soft Frost $45

Hi Lite $45

Magic Cloth $90

Single Net $45

Double Net $45

Bleached Muslin $45

Unbleached Muslin $45

B/W Grifflon $45

Silver Lame $65

Green Screen $80

LCD $150

8X8

Solid $30

Ultrabounce $30

Silk $30

Full / Light / Quarter Grid $30

Half Soft Frost $30

Magic Cloth $50

Single Net $30

Double Net $30

RAGS

8X8

Bleached Muslin $30

Unbleached Muslin $30

B/W Grifflon $30

Silver Lame $35

Gold Lame $35

Green Screen $40

LCD $125

6X6

Solid $20

Ultrabounce $20

Silk $20

Full / Light / Quarter Grid $20

Half Soft Frost $20

Magic Cloth $45

Single Net $20

Double Net $20

Bleached Muslin $20

Unbleached Muslin $20

B/W Grifflon $20

Silver Lame $20

LCD $100

4X4

LCD $75

FRAMES

6x6 $20

8x8 $20

12x12 $30

12x20 $45

20x20 $45



FLAGS

4X4

Solid Floppy $9

Ultrabounce Floppy $18

Silk $8

Single Net $8

Double Net $8

Unbleached Muslin $10

Celo $15

Empty Frame $6

2X3

Solid $4

Silk $4

Single Net $4

Double Net $4

Empty Frame $4

18X24

Solid $3

Silk $3

Single Net $3

Double Net $3

Empty Frame $3

CUTTERS

18x48 $4

24x48 $6

24x72 $9

WAG FLAGS

6’ Solid $25

8’ Ultrabounce $35

8’ Light Grid $35

8’ Magic Cloth $55

BOUNCE BOARDS

2x2 $5

2x4 $8

4x4 $15

4x8 $15

GRIP

LADDERS

Extension $12

12 Step $12

10 Step $10

8 Step $8

6 Step $6

4 Step $6

1 1/4” SPEEDRAIL

4’ $4

6’ $6

8’ $8

10’ $10

12’ $12

20’ $20

BAGS

35lb Sand $5

25lb Sand $5

20lb Shot $5

HARDWARE

#1 Grip Clip $1

#2 Grip Clip $1

#3 Grip Clip $1

Baby Plate $4

Baby C-Clamp $4

90° Baby Pin $4

Baby Grid Clamp $4

Baby Pipe Hanger $4

Baby to Jr Adapter $4

Baby Offset $4

Baby Double Header $9

Baby Triple Header $9

Baby Big Bite $4

MP9 $4

End Jaw Cardellini $4

Mid Jaw Cardellini $4



GRIP

HARDWARE

Duckbill $4

Chain Vise $4

Gator Grip $5

Mafer $4

Scissor Clamp $4

Furniture Clamp $4

Jr Plate $6

90° Jr Pin $6

Jr C-Clamp $6

Jr Grid Clamp $6

Jr Pipe Hanger $6

Jr Offset $9

Jr Triple Header $9

Raw C-Clamp $2

1 1/4 Speed C-Clamp $8

Grip Head $4

Lollipop Grip Head $6

Safety Cable $1

Wall Spreader / Pipe Stretcher $18

C-Boom $4

Menace Arm Kit $45

Over Under Menace Arm

GRIP

HARDWARE

GRIP

MISC.

Shiny Board $30

Mirror Board $75

1x1 Mirror $18

Pancake / Quarter / Half / Full Apple Box $4

Crate of Cribbing $15

Crate of Wedges $15

Crate of Plypads $15

Furni Pad $3

CARTS

Rubbermaid $35

Hamper $30

Muscle Truck $20

Folding Hand Truck $15

Steel Utility Cart $25

Jr Magliner $45

SFX

DF-50 Hazer $150


